



## **MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 53728746

Data  
publicarii 27.01.21

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.612,55 RON - 1.612,55 RON

Descriere: CANAL CABLU 25X16 5X3=15.00 FASETE 1X12=12.00 TABLOU 4M 1X15=15.00 SIGURANTA 25A P+N 1X25.60=25.60 SIGURANTA 25A P+N 1X25.60=25.60 CYYF 3X2.5 12.5X3.90=48.75 DIBLU 6 50X0.10=5.00 PRIZA PT DUBLA 3X11.50 COMUTATOR PT 1X10 =10.00 DOZA 4M PT 1X11=11.00 PRIZA MODULARA 1 X7.50=7.50 PRIZA 2 PINI ITALIANA 1X6.00=6.00 DOZA PT 1X5 =5.00 PRIZA UTP PT 1X17=17.00 MELC RIGIPS 16X0.60=9.60 CYYF 3X1.5 11X2.70=29.70 PLAFONIERA LED 50W LUMINA RECE 4X165.00=660.00 DULIE 1X1.40 = 1.40 BANDA IZOLATOARE 1X3.50 = 3.50 CABLU UTP 22X1.50 = 7.50 WAGO 5 5X1.90 = 9.50 WAGO 3 5X1.50 = 7.50 PLAFONIERA LED INCASTRATA 3X195.00=585.00 PRELUNGITOR 5P/5M 1X37.00=37.00